
PART # COMPONENT QUANTITY

1 Top Cover 1

2 Button 1

3 PCBA Board 1

4 Battery 1

5 EVA Sheet 1

6 Motor 1

7 M3*4 Screw 3

8 Sleeve 1

9 M2*4 Flat Head Screw 4

10 Motor Bracket 1

11 Handle 1

12 10*3 Magnet 1

13 Connector 1

14 Handle Head 1

15 M6 Self-locking Nut 1

16 Powder Metallurgy Oil-impregnated Copper Sleeve 1

17 Handle Shaft 1

18 Upper Adjustment Piece 1

19 Upper Washer 1

20 Bearing 1

21 Bearing Ring 1

22 Shaft 1

23 Adjustment Washer 1

24 Bearing 2

25 Main Body 1

26 Lower Washer 1

27 Spring 1

28 Connecting Ring 1

29 Spring 3

30 Seal Ring 2

31 Grinding Disc 1

32 Fixing Ring 1

33 Positioning Ring 1

34 Wave Ball Pin 2

35 Adjustment Ring 1

36 3*3 Magnet 24

37 Grinding Head 1

38 Grinding Head Washer 1

39 M4 Washer 1

40 M4*10 Screw 1

41 Powder Cup 1

42 Top Cover 1


